PCCO #001

CM Ennstruutlnn
SERVICES, INC.
FO. Box 6237 | Vells, CA 53350

T FssamsssiSlisiensasy

- CM.Construction Services, Inc. . : Project: CM18011 - Delta Vector Office Addition and Fish Hatchary
FO Box 6237 4737 W, Houston Ave
Visalia, California 93280 Visalla, Californla

Phone: (559) 735-9556
Fax: 559-735-9529

~ Prime Contract Change Order #001: Prime Contract Change Order #1

TO: Delta Vegtor Control District FROM: Carvalho Gonstruction Inc.
P.0. Box 310 22841 Grangeville Bivd
Vlsalla, Cairfnrma 93279-0310 Lemoore Cahfomna 93245

DA'!'E CREATED- 4]29!2020 CREATED BY Chns Ha&e (CM Construcﬂon Senrlr;es Inc)

CONTRACT STATUS' Appmved REV]SION 0

DES[GNATED REVIEWER Chris Ha!a (cm Ganstructlon Ser\nces lnc) REVIEWED BY o

DUE DATE RE\IIEW DATE' 04/29]2020

!NVOICED DATE. PA!D DATE.

SCHEDULE IMPAGT- 81 days EXECUTED. No

GONTRACT FOR 1 Delta Vector Oﬁice Addltlon and F[sh TOTAL AMOUNT $26,606.91
Hatchery Prime Contract

DESCRIPTION: '
Thls Contract Change #1 Is the sum of a!l approved PCOs o date

ATTACHMENTS.
Appreved PCO #2.pdf Approved PCO #3.pdf _Approved PCO #1.pdf

POTENTIAL CHANGE QRDERS [N THIS CHANGE ORDER;

PCO# . Title Schadule Impact Amount
001 CE #0041 - Additional time required to deliver glu-lam and siding 85 days $14,400.00
002 |CE#002 - Utillly Rerauls 15 days $10,014.16
003  {CE #003 - Install Root Barriar 1 day $2,191.75
Tofal: $26,605.91

CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS;
PCO # 001 : CE #004 - Additional time required to dellver giu-fam and siding

# Cost Code ' Dascription Type Amotent
4 Addltonal Yme requlred to dellvor gltam and siding $14,400.00
Subtotal: $14,400.00
firand Totak $14,400.06

BCO # 002 : CE #002 - Utility Rerouta

# Cost Coda Degcription Type Amount
4 Uity Reroute $10,014.16
Substotal: 510,014.16
Grand Total: 51001416

PCO i D03 ; CE #003 - Instal Root Barrier -

# Gost Cade ) Dascription Typo Amount
1 [nstalt a Root Banier $2191.76
Subtotal: $2,191.75
Grand Total: $2,491.75

CM Construction Servicas, Inc. page 1of2 Printed On: 4/29/2020 11:18 AM




-

C Conslriection PCCd #001
P

Tishaaraste IFssemaging

The original (Gontract Sum)

$958,585.31
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $0.00
The confract sum prior to this Change Order was $958,586.31
The contract sum will be increased by this Ghange Order in the amount of $26,605.01
The new contract sum including this Change Order wilf be $985,191.22

The contract time will ba increased by this Change Order by 81 days.

Sady Hayashida (Hayashida Architests) Delta Vector Control District Carvalho Construction Inc.
832 Bancroft Way P.O. Box 310 22841 Grangeville Blvd
Berkeley, California 84710 Visalia, California 93279-0310 Lemoore, Cafifornla 53245

Ak

SIGNATURE

CM Construction Services, Inc. page 2 of 2 Printed On: 4/29/2020 11118 AM




